Choral Management System Report Code: R013
HarriSburg Gay Men's Chorus Format: Donor Level

Donor Summary Registry |

Selection Criteria:
INCLUSIVE CAMPAIGNS=[2017-2018 Concert Season], DONATION TYPE=[AIl], DATE BETWEEN [1/1/2000 and 12/31/2099]

Level Donor Name Total Donation  Pledge Amount
Date Amount Donation Type

2017-2018 Concert Season

(no level) Comp. Tickets: O
All-In Insulation and Spouting, Heather $10.00
Garth Crone $10.00
L. Robert Gerberich $25.00
Susan Newcomer $5.00
Friend Comp. Tickets: 0
Alder Health Services, Inc, Rosemary B $50.00
Craig & Bill Deimler $75.00
Vance C. Enck and Robert D. Heward $50.00
Ernest Fontaine DDS, Ernie Fontaine $50.00
Katie Helm $75.00
Holtgate Podiatry, Chris Gatesman $50.00
Thomas Lynes $50.00
Aaron Menzer $50.00
Hava Pell and Michael H. Kline $30.00 ($60.00)
Best Friend Comp. Tickets: 2
Andrew Campbell $150.00
Joe and Laura Feather $100.00
First Reformed Church Of Lancaster, El $150.00
Paul Foltz $100.00
Richard Hause $100.00
Larry R. Hershman $100.00
Kyle Junk $137.88
Mary Ellen Martindale $100.00
Marvin Mernick $100.00
Cory Nade $150.00
Barbara Nelson $100.00
Bernie Pupo $100.00
Herb and Nancy Rose $100.00
Jose Venereo $100.00
Supporter Comp. Tickets: 4
Armstrong Valley Winery, Dean Miller a $250.00
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Level Donor Name

Date Amount Donation Type

Total Donation  Pledge Amount

Heidelberg United Church Of Christ, Re
Jennifer Steward
Douglas Wentz

Major Supporter
704 Bar and Lounge
Deb and Lucy Glorius
Harrisburg Midtown Arts Center/Stage o
UPMC Pinnacle Health System

Major Donor
Jefferson and Steven Creps-Rougeau
Pennsylvania Council On The Arts,

Concert Underwriter
The Arts For All Partnership,
Unitarian Church Of Harrisburg, Kel Kyl

Pledges this Campaign:
Pledges outstanding:

Donors this Campaign: 39

$300.00
$250.00
$279.21

$500.00
$360.00
$500.00
$500.00

$100.00
$1,472.00

$3,000.00
$2,500.00
©)
©)

Comp. Tickets:

($720.00)

Comp. Tickets:

($1,000.00)

Comp. Tickets:

$1,780.00
$1,290.00

12

Donation Sub-Total: $12,129.09

Total Number of Pledges:
Total Pledges Outstanding:

3)
(3)

$1,780.00
$1,290.00

Total Number of Donors: 39 Donation Grand Total: $12,129.09
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